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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Hand drawn imagery

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir
AnAngel.lha pix/art
FirePower.lha pix/art
comp at
JackAndrewsArt.lha pix/art
Watergirl.lha pix/art

Size Age Description

24K
36K

395K
108K

13
11

13
8

Giovanni Battista Tiepolo’s ’'An Angel’
Agapicture by Boogeyman/Gigatron from gfx— <

Examples of My Amiga Art.
Amazing Picture by JCS/Neoplasia”Sector?7
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